
Main One Main Two Vegetables Dessert

Fishy Monday Fish Cakes Quorn Burger V Potatoes, Beans/Spaghetti, Salad Cheese & Biscuits

Try it Tuesday Steak Pie Tuna Pasta Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Frozen Smoothie

Winner Dinner Wednesday Mild Chicken Curry, Naan Bread Jacket Potato with Cheese V / Tuna Boiled Rice, Seasonal Veg, Salad Shortbread

Traditional Thursday Gammon & Gravy Veggie  Burger V in a bun Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Chocolate Sponge Cake

Favourites Friday Pepperoni / Cheese Pizza V Chicken & sweetcorn pasta Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Angel Cake

Fishy Monday Cod Bites Vegetarian Sausage Roll V Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Mousse

Try it Tuesday Meatballs Tuna & Sweetcorn Pasta Wholemeal Pasta & Sweetcorn, Salad Banana Cake

Winner Dinner Wednesday Chilli Con Carni Tuna Wrap / Jacket Potato Boiled Rice & Mixed Veg, Salad Peach Melba

Traditional Thursday Pork Sausages Veggie Lasagne V Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Chocolate Whirl

Favourites Friday Chicken Burger in a bun Cheese Pasta  V Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Millionaires Shortbread

Fishy Monday Fish Fingers Veggie  Sausage V Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Tinned Peaches & Cream

Try it Tuesday Lasagne with Garlic Bread Veggie  Burger V in a bun Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Cheese & Biscuits

Winner Dinner Wednesday Diced Chicken & Sweet & Sour Sauce Tomato Pasta V Boiled Rice & Seasonal Veg, Salad Carrot Cake

Traditional Thursday Roast Beef & Gravy Chicken Wrap Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Fruit Jelly

Favourites Friday Chicken chunks Cornish Pasty Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Chocolate Crunch Cake

Fishy Monday Breaded Haddock Cheesy Vegetarian Bake V Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Cookies & Milk

Try it Tuesday Cheese Pie V Sausage Hot Dogs Potatoes,Baked Beans, Salad Flapjack

Winner Dinner Wednesday Bolognaise Tuna Mayo Wrap Wholemeal Pasta & Seasonal Veg, Salad Strawberry Whirl

Traditional Thursday Roast Turkey & Gravy Cheese Pasty V Roast Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Cocunut Slice

Favourites Friday Beef Burger in a Bun Quorn Chicken  Burger  V in a bun Potatoes, Seasonal Veg, Salad Ice Cream & Sprinkles

PRIMARY SCHOOL SUMMER MENU

Week One: Monday 16th April; Monday 14th May; Monday 18th June; Monday 16th July; Monday 24th September; Monday 22nd October 2018

Week Two: Monday 23rd April; Monday 21st May;Monday 25th June; Wednesday 5th September; Monday 1st October, 2018

Week Three: Monday 30th April; Tuesday 29th May; Monday 2nd July; Monday 10th September; Monday 8th October, 2018

Week Four: Tuesday 8th May; Monday 11th June; Monday 9th July; Monday 17th September; Monday 15th October, 2018

Please note there may be an occasion that meals are not served in the order printed above, and the menu needs to be changed at short notice. This may happen if there was a problem with food 

deliveries or a school activity has been arranged, however any changes will be kept to a minimum.

A fresh bread selection is available daily.  An extensive salad bar and a variety of fresh fruit are also available for children to help themselves.




